

MA2 TO 21421

~~MA2 TO 21421~~ ~~MA2 TO 21421~~

Naval Ketchikan

Surf

MA2 P. W. D.

Rhobua

DIVISION

499

510 DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK.

MB 40-1602

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
2nd RIA Bill					
Abstract of Cost					
Date of Actual Completion → 18/08/2023					
Date of Entry → 18/08/2023					
All Qty vide T.M.B.					
Item No (1)	Clearing and grubbing				
2.2	tho road land do do				
P/1	item No (1)				
0.66 Hect					
₹ 72697.86/Hect					
	₹ 47980=0				
Item No (2)	Providing and laying				
47.2A	1:1 BM stone-metel				
	Gr-2 do do as per spec				
P/2 item No (2)	65.10 m ³				
₹ 5162.97/m ³	₹ 336,109=0				
Item No (3)	Construction of				
3.14	Sub Grade shoulder				
	do do as per spec				
P/16 item No (3)	542.51 m ³				
₹ 249.04/m ³	₹ 135,106=0				
Item No (4)	Providing and laying				
47.3A	1:1 BM Gr-3 do do spec				
P/3 item No (4)	116.0 m ³				
₹ 4948.50/m ³	₹ 574,026=0				
Item No (5)	Providing and applying				
S.1.	Primer Coat (SC) do do spec				
P/4 item No (5)	1546.67 m ²				
₹ 61.33/m ²	₹ 94,857=0				

Continuation

₹ 11,88,078=0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
					B.F ₹ 11,88,078 = 40
Item No (9/6) Providing and applying					
S.6					Tack coat of H (RSI)
					do do as per direction of
P/12 item No (9/6)					
8048.63 m ²					
@ ₹ 21.07/m ²					₹ 1,69,479 = 40
Item No (9/7) Providing m.s.s					
S.11 -					do do as per
P/5 item No (9/7)					
1777.03 m ²					
@ ₹ 240.12/m ²					₹ 4,26,700 = 40
Item No (9/8) Providing and					
					Laying SDBC do do
					as per direction of
P/13 item No (9/8)					
156.415 m ³					
@ ₹ 1485.96/m ³					₹ 23,25,259 = 40
Item No (9/9) R.C.C mis Grade					
10.1 -					do do (i) ordinary km stone
P/14 item No (9/9) (i)					
3 Nos @ ₹ 2903.36/ea					
					₹ 8710 = 40
Item No (10/10) R.C.C mis Grade					
10.1 -					do do (ii) 200 m stone
					610
P/14 item No (10/10) (ii)					
6 Nos @ ₹ 811.87/ea					₹ 4871 = 40
					Continuation ₹ 41,23,097 = 40

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
			B.F &		41,23,097 = w
Item No (11/11) Providing and					
10.2. fixing retro-reflective					
do-do (i) 60cm					
equilateral triangle eq					
P/14 item No (9/11) (i)					
6 Nos @ ₹ 4271.02/ea					
					₹ 25,626 = w
Item No (12/12) Providing and fixing					
10.2. retro-reflective do-do					
(ii) 60 cm Circular eq					
P/14 item No (6/12) (ii)					
4 Nos					
@ ₹ 4192.45/ea					
					₹ 16,769 = w

Item No (13/13) Providing and					
10.2. fixing retro-reflective					
do-do (iii) 600mm x 450mm					
rectangular eq					
P/14 item No (7/13) 4 Nos					
@ ₹ 4053.51/ea					₹ 16,214 = w

Item No (14/14) Road marking.					
10.8. with hot applied					
thermoplastic do-do eq					
P/14 item No (8/14) 300.0m ²					
@ ₹ 825.23/m ²					₹ 272,457 = w

Item No (15/15) Providing and fixing					
10.6. typical mm GSP (MIR)					
information sign eq					
P/15 item No (10/15) 2 Nos					

Continuation
@ ₹ 10847.11/ea ₹ 21,694 = w

₹ 44,75,897 = w

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
					B.F. 4475.897 = w
Item No (14/16) Guard Stone /					
15.18 RCD					Burnt clay Stone do do
					as per dimension of 60
P/14 item No (9/16) 48 Nos					
@ ₹ 685.58/ea in					₹ 82,927 = w
Item No (17/17) Planting of trees					
11.9 RCD					do do as per 60
P/16 item No (14/17)					
150 Nos					
@ ₹ 1201.50/ea in					₹ 1,80,225 = w
Item No (18/18) Plastering in cm (1:4)					
12.3 (1) (A)					do do as per 60
P/15 item No (12/18)					
27.52 m ²					
@ ₹ 20670/m ²					₹ 5688 = w
Item No (19/19) Brick-masonry					
13.9					work in cm (1:3) in
					Parahel do do 60
P/15 item No (11/19)					
3.84 m ³					
@ ₹ 6658.30/m ³					₹ 25,567 = w
Item No (20/20) Painting two coats					
10.5					do do as per 60
P/15 item No (13/20)					
40.0 m ²					
@ ₹ 127.28/m ²					₹ 5091 = w

Continuation

Total Amount A = ₹ 46,92,468 = w

